
Bulletin Article Deadline Schedule 

Bulletin articles are due by 12:00 PM on Fridays, one week before the date you wish to have 
them published in the bulletin unless otherwise noted*.  

Articles should be emailed to liverpoolnycatholic@syrdio.org, and your Ministry Coordinator 
should be copied. Please provide all necessary information for the article with the 
understanding that the article may be edited for length due to spacing limitations. 

If your article is regarding a parish event, please be sure that a building usage request has been 
completed with the Parish Office and approved. 

*Please note early submission dates listed below in red. 

Publication Date Articles Due By (12:00pm) 

September 7, 2025 Wednesday, August 27, 2025 

September 14, 2025 Friday, September 5, 2025 

September 21, 2025 Friday, September 12, 2025 

September 28, 2025 Friday, September 19, 2025 

October 5, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025 

October 12, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025 

October 19, 2025 Wednesday, October 8, 2025 

October 26, 2025 Friday, October 17, 2025 

November 2, 2025 Wednesday, October 22, 2025 

November 9, 2025 Friday, October 31, 2025 

November 16, 2025 Wednesday, November 5, 2025 

November 23, 2025 Friday, November 14, 2025 

November 30, 2025 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 

December 7, 2025 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 

December 14, 2025 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 

December 21, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025 

December 28, 2025 Wednesday, December 17, 2025 

January 4, 2026 Friday, December 19, 2025 

 


